
Office Hours: www.cupe716.ca
Monday - Friday 9:00-1:00 Follow us on Social Media for the Latest Updates 
September - June

Above list Current as of July 3, 2024
604-273-1651
admin@cupe716.ca

Stacey Robinson 604-272-7919 president@cupe716.ca President 

Nancy Williams 1st Vice-President 

Tim Bakker 

604-240-3993

2ndVP@cupe716.ca 2nd Vice President 

Lisa Devitt 604-355-2163 recordingsecretary@cupe716.ca Recording Secretary 

Louise Henry 604-999-9289 treasurer@cupe716.ca Treasurer 

Elizabeth Rutsch Clerical Shop Steward 

Loreen Wanlin 250-808-9085 EA@cupe716.ca EA Shop Steward 

Jake Hern 604-787-2520 tech@cupe716.ca IT Shop Steward 

Cody Rogers 604-358-1662 maintenance@cupe716.ca Maintenance Shop Steward 

Ken Wright

778-378-7219

operations@cupe716.ca Operations Shop Steward 

Colleen Martins 604-816-4365 paraeducators@cupe716.ca Para Educator Shop Steward 

Jack Quinn transportation@cupe716.ca Transportation Shop Steward 

Eileen Lim 604-272-1895 sgtatarms@cupe716.ca Sergeant at Arms 

604-360-5721 clerical@cupe716.ca 

778-848-5898

1stVP@cupe716.ca 

604-355-6831
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Poll Report

Report Generated:,2022-05-20 13:18:03

Topic,Meeting ID,Actual Start Time,Actual Duration (minutes),

General Meeting ,844 4084 5618,2021-12-01 16:55:37,186

Poll Details

#,User Name,User Email,Submitted Date/Time,1.operations shop steward

1,marney booth,mrsbakker99@yahoo.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",tim

1,Nancy Williams,nancyewilliams8@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:30",collen

1,Stacey Robinson,srobinsoncupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:26",collen

1,Gail Fuchs,gailfuchs@shaw.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:34",tim

1,Tara Chan,tara@aratoh.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",tim

1,Karen Fitzpatrick,klfitz@telus.net,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:27",tim

1,Loreen Wanlin,lwanlincupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:23",tim

1,Terri Inouye,Tinouyecupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:23",tim

1,Diana Lindenthaler,dianacolautti58@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:28",collen

1,Ingrid Trouw,itrouwcupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:24",collen

1,Shannon Tilton,s-tilton@shaw.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:24",collen

1,Rob Urquhart,rurquhart@sd38.bc.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:30",collen

1,Louise Henry,louiseandscott@telus.net,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:28",tim

1,Les Kozlowski,lk778541@telus.net,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:31",tim

1,Cody Rogers,Crogerscupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:27",tim

1,Led Deans,ledideans@hotmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:28",collen

1,Dianne Ryan,dianneryan101@hotmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:33",tim

1,Sue Hughes,Susanbhughes65@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",collen

1,colleen martins,president.wrsstitans@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:27",collen

1,Eileen Lim,eileengolim@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",tim

1,Lisa Devitt,ldevittcupe716@gmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",collen

1,Tim Bakker,tbakker99@yahoo.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:25",tim

1,Sally Yiu,sallytyiu@hotmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:56",collen

1,Ning Hum,ninghum@hotmail.com,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:34",tim

1,Lorri Romhanyi,lhaan@shaw.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:30",tim

1,Geoff Cooper,wgcooper@shaw.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:23",tim

1,Suzzan Poppell,Smdarwin@shaw.ca,"Dec 01, 2021 18:51:23",tim





